
DIRECTOR ROLES AND TERMS OF OFFICE 
 

Name Contact Term Role 

Nicola Barcroft n.barcroft@theviewtrust.org 19.12.2019 – 
19.12.2023 

Employer Relations  

Sarah Walton s.walton@theviewtrust.org 19.12.2019 – 
19.12.2023 

Safeguarding and 
Formal Curriculum 

Julie Hayton j.hayton@theviewtrust.org 19.12.2019 – 
19.12.2023 

Advocate Relations 

James Pidcock j.findlay-pidcock@theviewtrust.org 19.12.2019 – 
19.12.2023 

SEND and 
Additional and 
Developmental 
Curricula 

Mary O Keefe m.o’keefe@theviewtrust.org 16.07.2020 – 
16.07.2024 

Training and 
Development 

Gina Cole   g.cole@theviewtrust.org 16.03.2021 – 
16.03.2025 

Community 
Engagement  

 

 

 

 


